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BLOEMFONTEIN

DATE

FRIDAY
10 APRIL 2026

09:00

TIME FACULTIES  II  ALL QUALIFICATIONS

FACULTY OF NATURAL AND AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES

FACULTY OF EDUCATION
SATURDAY
11 APRIL 2026

14:00 FACULTY OF EDUCATION

14:00

09:00

FACULTY OF ECONOMIC AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

FACULTY OF THE HUMANITIES

DATE

TUESDAY
14 APRIL 2026

WEDNESDAY
15 APRIL 2026

THURSDAY
16 APRIL 2026

FRIDAY
17 APRIL 2026

SATURDAY
18 APRIL 2026

08:30

TIME FACULTIES  II  ALL QUALIFICATIONS

FACULTY OF ECONOMIC AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

FACULTY OF ECONOMIC AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

FACULTY OF THE HUMANITIES

FACULTY OF THE HUMANITIES

FACULTY OF THE HUMANITIES

FACULTY OF NATURAL AND AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES

FACULTY OF NATURAL AND AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

08:30

08:30

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

08:30

14:00

08:30

FACULTY OF LAW

FACULTY OF THEOLOGY AND RELIGION


